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D E S S E R T

Affogato

chocolate dipped biscotti, vanilla gelato, Grand Marnier $20

21+ to order

Chocolate Tenerina

cinnamon whipped cream, chocolate sauce $14

Zeppole

chocolate whipped cream, creme en glace $15

Tiramisu

classic recipe $13 

Gelato

Choice of vanilla, chocolate, strawberry

with whipped cream + chocolate sauce $6

Sorbetto

Choice of raspberry, lemon, mango

with seasonal berries + local honey $6 

Before placing your order please inform your server

if you or a person in your party has a food allergy.

*Served raw or cooked to order. Consuming raw or undercooked meats,

poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase the risk of food borne illness. 



A F T E R  D I N N E R  D R I N K S

Taylor Fladgate Late Bottled Vintage Port

Croft, 10 Year Old Tawny Port

Fonseca, Wood Matured 20 Year Old Tawny Port

P O R T

14

16

22

O F F - D R Y  &  D E S S E R T  W I N E

2020 Brachetto, Rosa Regale (Piedmont, IT)

2021 Moscato D’Asti, Chiarlo Nivole 1/2 Bottle (IT)

16

32

D I G E S T I V E

Amaro, Averna

Amaro, dell’Etna

Amaro, Nonino

Amaro, Montenegro

Non-Alcoholic Amaro Lucano

Fernet Branca

Romana Sambucca

Grappa, Castello Banfi  (Tuscany, IT)

12

12

14

14

12

12

14

17
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